Technical Data Sheet 1448C
C T S  C O R P O R A T I O N  / M A N U F A C T U R E R  O F  R E L I A B L E  E L E C T R O N I C  C O M P O N E N T S
Electrical and Mechanical Specifications
Resistance Range
1 ohm through 25K ohms
Resistance Tolerance
Standard: ±10%
Special: ±5%

V – FORMED
TO REAR
Ordering Information
026       T       2       20       R       103       B       1       A       1
SHAFT TRIM
R – ROUND
F – FLATTED .375" X .156"
(9.53MM X 4.0MM)
K – KNURLED
S – SD SLOT .047" WIDE
X .063" DEEP
(1.2MM X 1.6MM) TAPER
1 – LINEAR
2 – 15% AUD
3 – 15% CCW AUD
SPECIALS
1 – NONE
2 – LOCATING
LUG RIGHT
SIDE
3 – NO
LOCATING
LUG
RESISTANCE CODE
EXAMPLES
CODE RESISTANCE
501 500 OHMS
102 1K
252 2.5K
502 5K
103 10K
253 7.5K
SWITCHES FUNCTION CTS TYPE
A – NONE
B – SPST ROTARY TGC
C – DPST ROTARY 027
D – SPDT ROTARY 028
E – SPST PULL-PUSH FRK
F – SPST ROTARY FR-GC
REFER TO SERIES 450 FOR POWER
SWITCH DETAILS
User